317317
 Filter Integrity
Testing Systems
 Sartocheck® mini
Filter Integrity Tester for
Food &  Beverage Applications 318
 Sartocheck® 3 plus  319
 Sartocheck® 4 plus 321

Rel. humidity 10-80%
Max distance between SC4 and multiunit (RS485) 100 m
Order Information.
Order number 16288---TU
Equipment Supplied Order No
MultiUnit 16288---TU
Tubing for compressed gas inlet 18104
Tubing for test gas 18103
Test certificate
Calibration certificate
Installation and operating instructions
Validation package 16288---VPTU
Mains lead (country specific)
Accessories Order No
External pressure transducer 1ZE---0018
Valve kit for ext. venting (1 valve) 1ZE---0025
Valve kit for WIT and|or external  1ZE---0026
pressure sensor (3 valves)
Cleaning kit 26288---CK
Clean room venting adapter 1ZE---0021
1.  MultiUnit RS485 in|out
2.  MultiUnit RS485 in|out
3.  MultiUnit PLC in|out
4.  Sartocheck® 4 PLC in|out